@T ENNESSEE
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

WORKSHOP AGENDA
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
THE UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS

UC SENATE CHAMBER

499 UNIVERSITY STREET
MEMPHIS, TN 38152
October 28, 2021
1:00 p.m. CDT
Livestreaming Meeting Link:

https://mediasite.memphis.edu/Mediasite/Channel/board-of-education-october-quarterly-workshop-

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

october-2021

Welcome

Dual Enrollment Data Trends

Annual Measurable Objectives (AMOs)

BREAK

2021 TNReady Data

Summer Camp Attendance & Outcomes

Proposed Licensure Actions

Final Discussion and Adjournment

Chairman Lillian Hartgrove
Dr. Sara Morrison
State Board of Education

Victoria Harpool
TN Higher Education Commission

Dr. Sara Morrison
State Board of Education

Dr. Lisa Coons
Mr. Jack Powers
State Department of Education

Dr. Lisa Coons
Mr. Jack Powers
State Department of Education

Mr. Todd Madison
State Board of Education


https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/mediasite.memphis.edu/Mediasite/Channel/board-of-education-october-quarterly-workshop-october-2021__;!!PRtDf9A!4XJQJcFV3Aqs40ggXW9nJsFrSPbFD6P0_pVGK22NHObE_i2y7qt018qOtO1VbEpVXbO9Yg$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/mediasite.memphis.edu/Mediasite/Channel/board-of-education-october-quarterly-workshop-october-2021__;!!PRtDf9A!4XJQJcFV3Aqs40ggXW9nJsFrSPbFD6P0_pVGK22NHObE_i2y7qt018qOtO1VbEpVXbO9Yg$

