

WORKSHOP AGENDA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION THE UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS UC SENATE CHAMBER 499 UNIVERSITY STREET MEMPHIS, TN 38152 October 28, 2021 1:00 p.m. CDT

Livestreaming Meeting Link:

 $\frac{https://mediasite.memphis.edu/Mediasite/Channel/board-of-education-october-quarterly-workshop-october-2021$

1:00 p.m.	Welcome	Chairman Lillian Hartgrove Dr. Sara Morrison State Board of Education
1:15 p.m.	Dual Enrollment Data Trends	Victoria Harpool TN Higher Education Commission
1:45 p.m.	Annual Measurable Objectives (AMOs)	Dr. Sara Morrison State Board of Education
2:00 p.m.	BREAK	
2:15 p.m.	2021 TNReady Data	Dr. Lisa Coons Mr. Jack Powers State Department of Education
3:00 p.m.	Summer Camp Attendance & Outcomes	Dr. Lisa Coons Mr. Jack Powers State Department of Education
3:45 p.m.	Proposed Licensure Actions	Mr. Todd Madison State Board of Education
3:55 p.m.	Final Discussion and Adjournment	